Monday through Friday
Only valid: 15 February 2026 - 04 April 2026

87
richting Rhenen Synttg UtfeChtdb

De Klomp, Stat.

V'daal-de Klomp 05:44 06:14 06:48 07:18 07:48 08:20 08:50 09:24 10:23 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 14:42
(Zuidzijde)
De Klomp, Griftweg 05:44 06:14 06:48 07:19 07:49 08:20 08:50 09:24 10:23 11:12 12:12 13:13 14:13 14:43
Veenendaal,

. 05:45 06:15 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:21 08:51 09:25 10:24 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:14 14:44
Stationsstraat

Veenendaal,

o 05:45 06:16 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:22 08:52 09:26 10:25 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:15 14:45
Galileistraat

Veenendaal, Rondweg
Oost

Veenendaal, Prins
Clauslaan

05:48 06:19 06:53 07:24 07:54 08:25 08:55 09:29 10:28 11:17 12:17 13:18 14:19 14:49

05:51 06:22 06:56 07:27 07:57 08:28 08:58 09:32 10:31 11:20 12:20 13:21 14:22 14:52

Veenendaal,

. 05:53 06:25 06:59 07:30 08:00 08:31 09:01 09:35 10:34 11:23 12:23 13:24 14:25 14:55
Politiebureau

Veenendaal, De Grote
Pekken

Veenendaal, Station
Centrum/Plein

05:55 06:26 07:00 07:31 08:01 08:32 09:02 09:36 10:35 11:24 12:24 13:25 14:26 14:56

05:57 06:29 07:03 07:34 08:04 08:35 09:05 09:39 10:38 11:27 12:27 13:28 14:29 14:59

Veenendaal, 05:50 06:31 07:05 07:36 08:06 08:37 09:07 09:41 10:40 11:29 12:29 13:30 14:31  15:01
Woonboulevard

Veenendaal, 06:00 06:32 07:06 07:37 08:07 08:38 09:08 09:42 10:41 11:30 12:30 13:31 14:32  15:02
Franjezwam

Veenendaal, 06:00 06:32 07:06 07:38 08:08 08:39 09:09 09:43 10:42 11:31 12:31 13:32 14:33  15:03
Robijnenbosweg

Veenendaal, 06:01 06:33 07:07 07:38 08:08 08:39 09:09 09:43 10:42 11:31 12:31 13:32 14:33  15:03
Prattenburglaan

Rhenen, Koesteeg 06:02 06:34 07:08 07:40 08:10 08:41 09:11  09:45 10:44  11:33 12:33  13:34  14:35  15:05
Rhenen, Kiein 06:04 06:36 07:10 07:41 0811 08:42 09:12 09:46 10:45 11:34 12:34 13:35 14:36  15:06
Dikkenberg

Rhenen, Geertesteeg 06:06 06:38 07:12 07:43 08:13 08:44 09:14 09:48 10:47 11:36 12:36 13:37 14:38 15:08

Rhenen, Achterbergse
Poort 06:08 06:40 07:14 07:46 08:16 08:47 09:17 09:51 10:50 11:39 12:39 13:40 14:41 15:11

Rhenen, Ribeslaan 06:10 06:42 07:16 07:48 08:18 08:49 09:19 09:53 10:52 11:41 12:41 13:42 14:43 15:13
Rhenen, Valleiweg 06:11 06:43 07:17 07:49 08:19 08:50 09:20 09:54 10:53 11:42 12:42 13:43 14:44 15:14



Rhenen, Anjerlaan 06:11 06:43 07:17 07:50 08:20 0851 09:21 09:54 10:53 11:43 12:43 13:44 14:45 15:15
Rhenen, 06:12 06:44 07:18 07:51 08:221 0852 09:22 09:55 10:54 11:44 12:44 13:45 14:46 15:16
Anemoonstraat
Rhenen, Platanenlaan 06:13 06:45 07:19 07:52 08:22 08:53 09:23 09:56 10:55 11:45 12:45 13:46 14:47 15:17
Rhenen, Tollekamp 06:14 06:46 07:20 07:53 08:23 0854 09:24 09:57 10:56 11:46 12:46 13:47 14:48 15:18
Rhenen, Herenstraat ~ 06:15 06:47 07:21 07:54 08:24 08:56 09:26  09:58  10:57 11:47 12:47 13:49 14:50  15:20
Rhenen, 06:17 06:49 07:23 07:56 08:26 0858 09:28 10:00 10:59 11:49  12:49 13:51 14:52  15:22
Station/Tuinlaan
Rhenen, Ouwehands

) 06:19 06:51 07:25 07:59 08:29 09:00 09:30 10:02 11:02 11:52 12:51 13:53 14:55 15:25
Dierenpark
De Klomp, Stat.
V'daal-de Klomp 15:12 15:44 16:18 16:51 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 21:22 22:22
(Zuidzijde)
De Klomp, Griftweg 15:13  15:45 16:19 16:52 17:13  17:43 1812 18:51 19:21  19:51  20:21 2122  22:22
Veenendaal, 15:14 15:46 16:20 16:53 17:14 17:44 1813 18:52 19:22  19:52  20:22 2123  22:23
Stationsstraat
Veenendaal, 15:15  15:47 16:21 16:54 17:15 17:45 18:14 18:53 19:23  19:53  20:23  21:23  22:23
Galileistraat
\(gii't"endaa" Rondweg 1519  15:51  16:25 16:58 17:19 17:49  18:17  18:56  19:26  19:56  20:26  21:26 2226
Veenendaal, Prins 15:22  15:54 16:28 17:01 17:22 17:52 1820 18:59 19:29  19:59  20:29 21:29  22:29
Clauslaan
Veenendaal, 15:25  15:57 16:31 17:04 17:25 17:55 1822 19:01 19:31  20:01 20:31 21:31  22:31
Politiebureau
::EE::daa" DeGrote ;5.6 1558 16:32 17:05 17:26  17:56  18:24  19:03  19:33  20:03  20:33  21:33  22:33
Veenendaal, Station

, 15:29 16:01 16:35 17:08 17:29 17:59  18:26  19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:35  22:35

Centrum/Plein
Veenendaal, 15:31  16:03 16:38 17:11 17:32 18:02 1828 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:37  22:37
Woonboulevard
Veenendaal, 15:33  16:05 16:40 17:13 17:33  18:03 18:29 19:08 19:38  20:08 20:38 21:38  22:38
Franjezwam
Veenendaal, 15:34  16:06 16:41 17:14 17:34 18:04 18:30 19:09 19:39  20:09 20:39 21:38  22:38
Robijnenbosweg
Veenendaal, 15:34  16:06 16:42 17:15 17:35 18:05 18:30 19:09 19:39  20:09 20:39 21:39  22:39
Prattenburglaan
Rhenen, Koesteeg 15:37 16:09 16:45 17:18 17:38 18:08 18:32 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:40 22:40
Rhenen, Klein
Dikkenberg 15:38 16:10 16:47 17:20 17:40 18:10 18:33 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:42 22:42
Rhenen, Geertesteeg ~ 15:41  16:13  16:50 17:23  17:43  18:13  18:35 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:44  22:44
Rhenen, Achterbergse .o /4 1616  16:54 17:27 17:46  18:16 18:38  19:17 1047  20:17  20:47  21:46  22:46



Poort

Rhenen, Ribeslaan
Rhenen, Valleiweg
Rhenen, Anjerlaan

Rhenen,
Anemoonstraat

Rhenen, Platanenlaan
Rhenen, Tollekamp
Rhenen, Herenstraat
Rhenen,
Station/Tuinlaan

Rhenen, Ouwehands
Dierenpark

15:47
15:48
15:49

15:50

15:51
15:52
15:54

15:56

15:59

16:19
16:20
16:21

16:22

16:23
16:24
16:26

16:28

16:31

16:58
16:59
17:00

17:02

17:03
17:05
17:07

17:10

17:15

17:31
17:32
17:33

17:35

17:36
17:38
17:40

17:43

17:48

17:48
17:49
17:50

17:51

17:52
17:53
17:54

17:56

17:59

18:18
18:19
18:20

18:21

18:22
18:23
18:24

18:26

18:29

18:40
18:41
18:41

18:42

18:43
18:44
18:45

18:47

18:50

19:19
19:20
19:20

19:21

19:22
19:23
19:24

19:26

19:29

19:49
19:50
19:50

19:51

19:52
19:53
19:54

19:56

19:59

20:19
20:20
20:20

20:21

20:22
20:23
20:24

20:26

20:29

20:49
20:50
20:50

20:51

20:52
20:53
20:54

20:56

20:59

21:48
21:49
21:49

21:50

21:51
21:52
21:53

21:55

21:57

22:48
22:49
22:49

22:50

22:51
22:52
22:53

22:55

22:57



