

**Monday through Friday**

Only valid: 15 February 2026 - 04 April 2026

**87**  
**richting Rhenen**

<b>De Klomp, Stat. V'daal-de Klomp (Zuidzijde)</b>	<b>05:44</b>	<b>06:14</b>	<b>06:48</b>	<b>07:18</b>	<b>07:48</b>	<b>08:20</b>	<b>08:50</b>	<b>09:24</b>	<b>10:23</b>	<b>11:12</b>	<b>12:12</b>	<b>13:12</b>	<b>14:12</b>	<b>14:42</b>
De Klomp, Griftweg	05:44	06:14	06:48	07:19	07:49	08:20	08:50	09:24	10:23	11:12	12:12	13:13	14:13	14:43
Veenendaal, Stationsstraat	05:45	06:15	06:49	07:19	07:49	08:21	08:51	09:25	10:24	11:13	12:13	13:13	14:14	14:44
Veenendaal, Galileistraat	05:45	06:16	06:50	07:20	07:50	08:22	08:52	09:26	10:25	11:14	12:14	13:14	14:15	14:45
Veenendaal, Rondweg Oost	05:48	06:19	06:53	07:24	07:54	08:25	08:55	09:29	10:28	11:17	12:17	13:18	14:19	14:49
Veenendaal, Prins Clauslaan	05:51	06:22	06:56	07:27	07:57	08:28	08:58	09:32	10:31	11:20	12:20	13:21	14:22	14:52
Veenendaal, Politiebureau	05:53	06:25	06:59	07:30	08:00	08:31	09:01	09:35	10:34	11:23	12:23	13:24	14:25	14:55
Veenendaal, De Grote Pekken	05:55	06:26	07:00	07:31	08:01	08:32	09:02	09:36	10:35	11:24	12:24	13:25	14:26	14:56
Veenendaal, Station Centrum/Plein	05:57	06:29	07:03	07:34	08:04	08:35	09:05	09:39	10:38	11:27	12:27	13:28	14:29	14:59
Veenendaal, Woonboulevard	05:59	06:31	07:05	07:36	08:06	08:37	09:07	09:41	10:40	11:29	12:29	13:30	14:31	15:01
Veenendaal, Franjezwam	06:00	06:32	07:06	07:37	08:07	08:38	09:08	09:42	10:41	11:30	12:30	13:31	14:32	15:02
Veenendaal, Robijnenbosweg	06:00	06:32	07:06	07:38	08:08	08:39	09:09	09:43	10:42	11:31	12:31	13:32	14:33	15:03
Veenendaal, Prattenburglaan	06:01	06:33	07:07	07:38	08:08	08:39	09:09	09:43	10:42	11:31	12:31	13:32	14:33	15:03
Rhenen, Koesteeg	06:02	06:34	07:08	07:40	08:10	08:41	09:11	09:45	10:44	11:33	12:33	13:34	14:35	15:05
Rhenen, Klein Dikkenberg	06:04	06:36	07:10	07:41	08:11	08:42	09:12	09:46	10:45	11:34	12:34	13:35	14:36	15:06
Rhenen, Geertesteeg	06:06	06:38	07:12	07:43	08:13	08:44	09:14	09:48	10:47	11:36	12:36	13:37	14:38	15:08
Rhenen, Achterbergse Poort	06:08	06:40	07:14	07:46	08:16	08:47	09:17	09:51	10:50	11:39	12:39	13:40	14:41	15:11
Rhenen, Ribeslaan	06:10	06:42	07:16	07:48	08:18	08:49	09:19	09:53	10:52	11:41	12:41	13:42	14:43	15:13
Rhenen, Valleiweg	06:11	06:43	07:17	07:49	08:19	08:50	09:20	09:54	10:53	11:42	12:42	13:43	14:44	15:14

Rhenen, Anjerlaan	06:11	06:43	07:17	07:50	08:20	08:51	09:21	09:54	10:53	11:43	12:43	13:44	14:45	15:15
Rhenen, Anemoonstraat	06:12	06:44	07:18	07:51	08:21	08:52	09:22	09:55	10:54	11:44	12:44	13:45	14:46	15:16
Rhenen, Platanenlaan	06:13	06:45	07:19	07:52	08:22	08:53	09:23	09:56	10:55	11:45	12:45	13:46	14:47	15:17
Rhenen, Tollekamp	06:14	06:46	07:20	07:53	08:23	08:54	09:24	09:57	10:56	11:46	12:46	13:47	14:48	15:18
Rhenen, Herenstraat	06:15	06:47	07:21	07:54	08:24	08:56	09:26	09:58	10:57	11:47	12:47	13:49	14:50	15:20
Rhenen, Station/Tuinlaan	06:17	06:49	07:23	07:56	08:26	08:58	09:28	10:00	10:59	11:49	12:49	13:51	14:52	15:22
<b>Rhenen, Ouwehands Dierenpark</b>	<b>06:19</b>	<b>06:51</b>	<b>07:25</b>	<b>07:59</b>	<b>08:29</b>	<b>09:00</b>	<b>09:30</b>	<b>10:02</b>	<b>11:02</b>	<b>11:52</b>	<b>12:51</b>	<b>13:53</b>	<b>14:55</b>	<b>15:25</b>

---

<b>De Klomp, Stat. V'daal-de Klomp (Zuidzijde)</b>	<b>15:12</b>	<b>15:44</b>	<b>16:18</b>	<b>16:51</b>	<b>17:12</b>	<b>17:42</b>	<b>18:12</b>	<b>18:51</b>	<b>19:21</b>	<b>19:51</b>	<b>20:21</b>	<b>21:22</b>	<b>22:22</b>
De Klomp, Griftweg	15:13	15:45	16:19	16:52	17:13	17:43	18:12	18:51	19:21	19:51	20:21	21:22	22:22
Veenendaal, Stationsstraat	15:14	15:46	16:20	16:53	17:14	17:44	18:13	18:52	19:22	19:52	20:22	21:23	22:23
Veenendaal, Galileistraat	15:15	15:47	16:21	16:54	17:15	17:45	18:14	18:53	19:23	19:53	20:23	21:23	22:23
Veenendaal, Rondweg Oost	15:19	15:51	16:25	16:58	17:19	17:49	18:17	18:56	19:26	19:56	20:26	21:26	22:26
Veenendaal, Prins Clauslaan	15:22	15:54	16:28	17:01	17:22	17:52	18:20	18:59	19:29	19:59	20:29	21:29	22:29
Veenendaal, Politiebureau	15:25	15:57	16:31	17:04	17:25	17:55	18:22	19:01	19:31	20:01	20:31	21:31	22:31
Veenendaal, De Grote Pekken	15:26	15:58	16:32	17:05	17:26	17:56	18:24	19:03	19:33	20:03	20:33	21:33	22:33
Veenendaal, Station Centrum/Plein	15:29	16:01	16:35	17:08	17:29	17:59	18:26	19:05	19:35	20:05	20:35	21:35	22:35
Veenendaal, Woonboulevard	15:31	16:03	16:38	17:11	17:32	18:02	18:28	19:07	19:37	20:07	20:37	21:37	22:37
Veenendaal, Franjezwam	15:33	16:05	16:40	17:13	17:33	18:03	18:29	19:08	19:38	20:08	20:38	21:38	22:38
Veenendaal, Robijnenbosweg	15:34	16:06	16:41	17:14	17:34	18:04	18:30	19:09	19:39	20:09	20:39	21:38	22:38
Veenendaal, Prattenburglaan	15:34	16:06	16:42	17:15	17:35	18:05	18:30	19:09	19:39	20:09	20:39	21:39	22:39
Rhenen, Koesteeg	15:37	16:09	16:45	17:18	17:38	18:08	18:32	19:11	19:41	20:11	20:41	21:40	22:40
Rhenen, Klein Dikkenberg	15:38	16:10	16:47	17:20	17:40	18:10	18:33	19:12	19:42	20:12	20:42	21:42	22:42
Rhenen, Geertesteeg	15:41	16:13	16:50	17:23	17:43	18:13	18:35	19:14	19:44	20:14	20:44	21:44	22:44
Rhenen, Achterbergse	15:44	16:16	16:54	17:27	17:46	18:16	18:38	19:17	19:47	20:17	20:47	21:46	22:46

Poort													
Rhenen, Ribeslaan	15:47	16:19	16:58	17:31	17:48	18:18	18:40	19:19	19:49	20:19	20:49	21:48	22:48
Rhenen, Valleiweg	15:48	16:20	16:59	17:32	17:49	18:19	18:41	19:20	19:50	20:20	20:50	21:49	22:49
Rhenen, Anjerlaan	15:49	16:21	17:00	17:33	17:50	18:20	18:41	19:20	19:50	20:20	20:50	21:49	22:49
Rhenen, Anemoonstraat	15:50	16:22	17:02	17:35	17:51	18:21	18:42	19:21	19:51	20:21	20:51	21:50	22:50
Rhenen, Platanenlaan	15:51	16:23	17:03	17:36	17:52	18:22	18:43	19:22	19:52	20:22	20:52	21:51	22:51
Rhenen, Tollekamp	15:52	16:24	17:05	17:38	17:53	18:23	18:44	19:23	19:53	20:23	20:53	21:52	22:52
Rhenen, Herenstraat	15:54	16:26	17:07	17:40	17:54	18:24	18:45	19:24	19:54	20:24	20:54	21:53	22:53
Rhenen, Station/Tuinlaan	15:56	16:28	17:10	17:43	17:56	18:26	18:47	19:26	19:56	20:26	20:56	21:55	22:55
<b>Rhenen, Ouwehands Dierenpark</b>	<b>15:59</b>	<b>16:31</b>	<b>17:15</b>	<b>17:48</b>	<b>17:59</b>	<b>18:29</b>	<b>18:50</b>	<b>19:29</b>	<b>19:59</b>	<b>20:29</b>	<b>20:59</b>	<b>21:57</b>	<b>22:57</b>